
Time 
2018 Feb 5 9am-10am (US Pacific Time) 

Attendees 
<Please write your name> 
 
Toru Furusawa, NTT Communications <​toru@opennetworking.org​> 
Ramon CASELLAS, CTTC <ramon.casellas@cttc.es> 
Paul Doolan, ​paul.doolan@coriant.com 
Yuta Higuchi, NEC <​y-higuchi@opennetworking.org​> 
Oscar Gonzalez de Dios <​oscar.gonzalezdedios@telefonica.com​> 
Victor Lopez <​victor.lopezalvarez@telefonica.com​>  
Roberto Morro, TIM <​roberto.morro@telecomitalia.it​> 
Arturo Mayoral, Telefonica <​arturo.mayoral.ext@telefonica.com​> 
Nakjung Choi, Nokia <​nakjung.choi@nokia-bell-labs.com​> 
Karthik Sethuraman, NEC <​karthik.sethuraman@necam.com​> 
Marc De Leenheer, ONF 
Uyen Chau, ONF  
Hiroki Okui, NTT Communications <​hiroki@opennetworking.org​> 
Lubo Tancevski, NOKIA <​lubo.tancevski@nokia.com​>  
Dom. Verchere <​dominique.verchere@nokia-bell-labs.com​>  
 

Materials 
<Meeting Slides> 
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/18yv9ekarFzqkG3ykbGqwoXsDOzTV8v1TChKABMpZv
P8/edit 
 
<TAPI and OpenConfig Models for Phase 1.0> 
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1ujMVBC1TGIiaOIYx3JvHJcaM7tcJoR3NgfI2C9b8qG8 

Notes 
● China Unicom joined ODTN 
● UC team will also use JIRA for issue tracking: use label ‘ODTN’ 

https://jira.onosproject.org/secure/RapidBoard.jspa?rapidView=27&view=detail 
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● Further discussion for TAPI (especially OTSi and application identifier related 
parameters) is needed 

 

Action Items 
● Write your name in the attendee list if you haven’t yet - Everyone 
● Create your Jira account if you haven’t yet - Everyone 
● Add a ticket about your activity to JIRA - Everyone 
● Leave your comments related to TAPI Models (such as OTSi Application Identifier, etc) 

into the ​slides​ - Karthik, Paul, etc 
● Continue Model Definition Work - Hiroki, Toru 
● Share OpenConfig version and use case - vendors (Nokia, NEC, etc) 
● Prepare discussion of the scope for phase 2 - Oscar, etc 
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